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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

88-
17686

Death
Cart,
cat
#2801
29.14

5688 Shayt Com
Life

EL 10/198
8

1 CT 4x5 P

88-
17686

Death
Cart,
cat
#2801
29.14

5688 Shayt Com
Life

EL 10/198
8

1 CS 35mm P

88-
17687

Kelton
copper
plate
press

2135 Nelson GA EL 10/198
8

1 rl BW 120m
m

P

88-
17688

88-
17693

Union
Station
, VIP
Gala

5663 Wallac
e

OPPS RV 09/29/
1988

6 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17694

88-
17697

Union
Station
, Re-
Openin
g Day
Parade

5663 Wallac
e

OPPS RV 09/30/
1988

4 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17698

88-
17703

Union
Station
,
Grand
Re-
Openin
g

5663 Wallac
e

OPPS JT 09/29/
1988

6 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17704

88-
17711

Union
Station
,
Grand
Re-
Openin
g

5663 Wallac
e

OPPS RKH 09/29/
1988

8 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17712

88-
17716

Union
Station
,
Grand
Re-
Openin
g

see
also
(CS)
88-
20242-
368

5663 Wallac
e

OPPS DP 09/29/
1988

5 rls BW 35mm P
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88-
17717

88-
17720

Union
Station
,
Grand
Re-
Openin
g

5663 Wallac
e

OPPS LM 09/29/
1988

4 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17721

88-
17723

Union
Station
, Gala

5663 Wallac
e

OPPS LM 09/28/
1988

3 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17724

88-
17729

Union
Station
,
Grand
Re-
Openin
g

5663 Wallac
e

OPPS RWS 09/02/
1988

6 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17730

VIARC
Constr
uction,
SIB

5921 Stamm OAHP Div 10/198
8

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
17731

88-
17735

Map of
Shang
hai
(1941),
& 1940
Xmas
menu

5301 Langle
y

AFH JS 10/17/
1988

5 BW 4x5 R

88-
17736

88-
17737

Envelo
pe &
Letter,
1787,
of
Postm
aster
genera
l
Hazard

88-
1328,
5992

Constit
ution
Mag.,
Pope

NY
NPC

JAG 10/21/
1988

2 CT 4x5 P

88-
17738

88-
17744

Demo.
&
Constr
uction
of
Child
Care
Center

7481 Clough Admin RWS 12/198
7 -
08/198
8

7 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17745

Presen
tation
of
NPC/C
onstitut
ion
Mag.

6002 Pope NPC DP 10/19/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives



Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

88-
17746

88-
17748

Congre
ssional
Foot
Race,
Haines
Point

6026 Wallac
e

OPPS RWS 10/19/
1988

3 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17749

Nation
al
Airport,
Poster
s - S.I.

5741 Wiltshir
e

OPA DP 10/20/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
17750

Life
Mag.
10/29/
51, p.
49 "A
new 3-
bedroo
m..."

5613 Bird Pol His JS 10/21/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
17751

88-
17754

Televis
ion
cabinet
, Dr.
V.K.
Zworyk
in, etc.

5991 Bird Pol His JS 10/21/
1988

4 BW 4x5 R

88-
17755

88-
17779

Rocket
engine
s

5770 Winter MA 10/24/
1988

25 BW 4x5 R

88-
17780

88-
17781

Aerial
refuelin
g:
Boeing
B-52

88-
1303,
5995

PBS,
Keiser

VA
IMD

MA 10/19/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
17782

88-
17783

John
Alcock:
Vickers
Vimy &
Arthur
Brown

6034 Wilson VA
IMD

MA 10/20/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
17784

88-
17785

Silas
Christo
fferson
in
Biplan
e &
flying
boat

6021 Wilson IMD MA 10/19/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R
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88-
17786

Airforc
e
Squadr
on
Emble
m: 163
Aero
Sq

6022 Wilson IMD MA 10/19/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
17787

Navy
Airship
ZRS-4
USS
Akron

6023 Wilson IMD MA 10/19/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
17788

88-
17789

Curtiss
F6C-2
& F6C-
3

6024 Wilson IMD MA 10/19/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
17790

Lockhe
ed F-
104B
two
seater

6025 Wilson IMD MA 10/19/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
17791

Tools
& tool
boxes
at PGF

5965 Leyes Aero MA 10/19/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
17792

88-
17793

Alex
Adnrop
v &
Rusty
Swieke
rt visit
NASM

6033 Long Educat
ion

MA 10/20/
1988

2 rls BW 120m
m

P

88-
17794

88-
17796

Presid
ent of
W.
Guinea
visit to
NASM

6414,
6176

Hayne
s

Pub
Affairs

MA 10/20/
1988

3 rls BW 120m
m

P

88-
17797

88-
17801

NASM
Trophy
- Navy
Flight
simulat
or

6032 Aero Aero MA 10/19/
1988

5 rls BW 35mm P

88-
17802

88-
17806

NASM
Trophy
Dinner

5471 Barge Pub
Affairs

MA 10/21/
1988

5 rls BW 120m
m

P
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88-
17807

88-
17811

Televis
ion ads
&
Bookle
t front
& back
cover

5727 Bird Pol His JS 10/21/
1988

5 BW 4x5 R

88-
17812

Ad. -
"She
can be
5
places.
.."

5728 Bird Pol His JAG 10/21/
1988

1 CT 4x5 P

88-
17813

88-
17832

Bat
Cave -
Harvar
d Univ.
proj.

5831 Thoma
s

NAA VEK 10/198
8

20 BW 4x5 R

88-
17833

88-
17835

Bell of
USS
Frankli
n

3355 Langle
y

AFH Div 08/198
8

3 BW 4x5 P

88-
17836

88-
17838

Georg
e
Tames
, NY
Times
photog
rapher

5686 Wallac
e

OPPS HT 10/20/
1988

3 rls BW 120m
m

P

88-
17839

Georg
e
Tames
, NY
Times
photog
rapher

5686 Wallac
e

OPPS HT 10/20/
1988

1 rl CT 120m
m

P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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